
Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002234254 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  1 1 UR  13  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562714 AMISHA  AKHTAR Female No  2 2 UR  9  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281571 CHANDRIMA  DEY Female No  2 3 UR  6  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733004 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 4 OBC-A  4  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238663 SAMINA  BEGAM Female No  4  2 5 OBC-A  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901573 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  5 6 UR  10  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413960 TAMANNA  PARV EEN Female No  6  3 7 OBC-A  3  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681513 SUMANA  GHOSH Female No  7 8 UR  2  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142650 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  8 9 UR  4  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787398 ROUNAK  JAHAN Female No  9 10 UR  8  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090533 SHREYANJALI ROY SARKAR Female No  10 11 UR  3  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770217 SAYONI  BARDHAN Female No  10 12 UR  3  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418073 SATTWIKEE  MANDAL Female No  11 13 UR  18  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499511 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  12 14 UR  5  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895553 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  13 15 UR  13  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946796 SHREYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  13 16 UR  1  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000661681 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  14  4 17 OBC-A  3  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093203 MANAMI  SK Female No  15 18 UR  6  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746926 SABNAM  SULTANA Female No  15 19 UR  4  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125064 SHRIPARNA  DAS Female No  16 20 UR  22  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438445 TINA  KHATUN Female No  17 21 UR  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359948 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  17 22 UR  4  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526482 MUSHSHARAT  NISA Female No  18 23 UR  2  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116564 SAHELI  SARMIN Female No  18 24 UR  3  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993832 AISHA  KHATUN Female No  18  5 25 OBC-A  6  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566419 RINA  KHATUN Female No  19 26 UR  2  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432694 UMME  TANJILA Female No  19  1 27 OBC-B  12  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342316 SHIKHA  KHATUN Female No  20 28 UR  3  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743991 HRITTIKA  DEY Female No  20 29 UR  15  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119575 AFROZA  NASRIN Female No  21 30 UR  4  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379665 TAUSIFA  KHATUN Female No  21  6 31 OBC-A  19  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952978 PRITHA  DAS Female No  22 32 UR  13  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002433181 MST SALMA KHATUN Female No  22  7 33 OBC-A  1  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521374 SUKRITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 34 UR  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587155 AFSANA  ROSE Female No  23  8 35 OBC-A  25  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331040 NIKHAT  KAZMI Female No  24 36 UR  4  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732542 ABEDA  SULTANA Female No  25 37 UR  5  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915352 SAHAJANYA  MITRA Female No  26 38 UR  7  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812232 PRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  26  2 39 OBC-B  6  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172591 RUBINUR  KHATUN Female No  27  9 40 OBC-A  16  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125283 SAIDA MOSTAFA BEGAM Female No  28 41 UR  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300920 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  28 42 UR  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299426 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  29 43 UR  1  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570194 MONISHA  NANDI Female No  29 44 UR  14  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775830 MONALISA  MONDAL Female No  29 45 UR  7  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905392 NIHA  MANDAL Female No  29  1 46 SC  10  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410916 KATHIKA  DAS Female Yes  29  1 47 SC  5  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837831 NAZNEEN  PARVEEN Female No  30 48 UR  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000111372 UPASANA  CHOUDHURY Female No  30  2 49 SC  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952701 MUSKAN  ABEDIN Female No  30  10 50 OBC-A  5  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434024 TITHI  GHOSH Female No  30  10 51 OBC-A  3  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086567 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  31 52 UR  8  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664711 PRIYANJANA  DAS Female No  31  3 53 SC  5  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940405 AFROJA  NUR Female No  31  11 54 OBC-A  11  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378456 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  31  11 55 OBC-A  3  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382200 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  32 56 UR  3  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594168 ANUSHKA  HALDAR Female No  32  4 57 SC  9  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388193 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  32  12 58 OBC-A  22  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188935 MOUSIN  NISHA Female No  33 59 UR  5  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414199 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  33  3 60 OBC-B  7  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744117 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  33  13 61 OBC-A  15  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454668 SABNAM  BANU Female No  34 62 UR  6  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694422 ISHITA  CHANDRA Female No  34 63 UR  5  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297647 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  35 64 UR  1  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001912108 SARNIMA  KHATUN Female No  35 65 UR  11  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480171 ANWESHA  BHASKAR Female No  36 66 UR  2  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432270 SARABAN  TAHURA Female No  36  14 67 OBC-A  6  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385123 FARHANA NAZNIN KAMAL Female No  36  14 68 OBC-A  7  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212262 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  37 69 UR  8  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267797 KABERI  BHAKAT Female No  37 70 UR  7  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018368 HENA  PARVIN Female No  38 71 UR  8  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948735 SOUMOSHREE  BISWAS Female No  38 72 UR  2  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941603 ALANKRITA  GHOSH Female No  39 73 UR  3  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156625 ANISHA  DAS Female No  39 74 UR  21  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121296 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  39 75 UR  5  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439286 MEHENAJ  SARKAR Female No  39  4 76 OBC-B  5  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223051 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  39  15 77 OBC-A  4  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628263 NASREEN  NAHAR Female No  40 78 UR  10  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652054 SENJUTI  DAS Female No  40  5 79 SC  6  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040873 TONUJA  PARVEEN Female No  40  16 80 OBC-A  13  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002277782 NAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  41 81 UR  12  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152634 SULAGNA  MANDAL Female No  41 82 UR  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461011 SUMAIYA  AZMI Female No  41 83 UR  5  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102366 FARHANA  BASAR Female No  41  17 84 OBC-A  6  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042724 MOUPIA  GHOSH Female No  42 85 UR  10  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664764 SABIQAH  TASNIM Female No  42  18 86 OBC-A  3  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572280 ISHA  GANGULY Female No  43 87 UR  8  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598041 MAMOTAJ  BEGUM Female No  43 88 UR  4  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908593 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  43  19 89 OBC-A  2  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823438 SUHANA  AKTAR Female No  44 90 UR  5  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610942 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  44  20 91 OBC-A  3  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615499 NASIMUN  NIGAR Female No  45  21 92 OBC-A  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222377 HASIBA  YEASMIN Female No  45  21 93 OBC-A  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806415 RIJIA SULTANA BANU Female No  45  21 94 OBC-A  18  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599542 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  45  21 95 OBC-A  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259578 SHREYA  DAS Female No  46 96 UR  21  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001591847 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  46 97 UR  7  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943240 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  46  22 98 OBC-A  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986629 ADITI  CHATTERJEE Female No  47 99 UR  6  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928656 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  47 100 UR  7  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431882 SIRIN  YEASMIN Female No  48 101 UR  11  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853337 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  48 102 UR  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488472 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  48  5 103 OBC-B  11  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668303 AMRITA  MANDAL Female No  48  6 104 SC  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903050 MITALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  48  6 105 SC  10  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326176 LUTFAN  NESA Female No  49 106 UR  13  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175628 SUMITA  KUNDU Female No  49 107 UR  12  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953878 ASHMA  AHAMED Female No  49 108 UR  14  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423974 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  49  6 109 OBC-B  5  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459846 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  49  7 110 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799838 SABIHA  SABNAM Female No  50 111 UR  24  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307165 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  50  8 112 SC  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002338581 MAMONI  KHATUN Female No  51 113 UR  9  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302981 ARMIN  SULTANA Female No  51 114 UR  11  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761935 MST WASIDA RAHAMAN Female No  51 115 UR  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158448 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  51  9 116 SC  1  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295191 MANSURA  BEGAM Female No  51  23 117 OBC-A  6  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191748 NIGAR  RAHAMAN Female No  52 118 UR  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124339 RIYA  KHANAM Female No  52 119 UR  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417540 TABASSUM  TAHIMA Female No  52 120 UR  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626561 FAYEMA  KHATUN Female No  52 121 UR  3  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753890 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  52 122 UR  20  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140063 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  52 123 UR  9  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153838 MADHUMITA  BHAKAT Female No  52  7 124 OBC-B  5  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302429 NISHANTIKA  DAS Female No  52  10 125 SC  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903710 FARHAANAH  ALAM Female No  52  24 126 OBC-A  1  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049931 NAJRIN  AKHTAR Female No  52  24 127 OBC-A  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709378 SASWATI  ROY Female No  53 128 UR  9  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002377697 LIZA  KHATUN Female No  54  8 129 OBC-B  2  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380763 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  54  11 130 SC  3  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711422 HALIMA  PARVIN Female No  54  25 131 OBC-A  9  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223311 RIJIYA  SULTANA Female No  55  26 132 OBC-A  4  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018460 NILUFAR  YEASMIN Female No  55  26 133 OBC-A  6  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504839 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  55  26 134 OBC-A  2  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452688 SUCHARITA  SAHA Female No  56 135 UR  8  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096830 ANUSHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  57 136 UR  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321560 FOUJIA Female No  57 137 UR  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172951 ASHIYA  KHATUN Female No  57  27 138 OBC-A  8  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807765 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  58 139 UR  3  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312575 SHIRIN  SULTANA Female No  58 140 UR  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147628 SUFENNURA  YEASMIN Female No  58 141 UR  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011000 SNEHA  DAS Female No  58  12 142 SC  6  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114480 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  58  28 143 OBC-A  7  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672338 NAJMUN  AJMI Female No  59 144 UR  2  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002071167 SHAHANAJ  FERDOS Female No  59 145 UR  9  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968382 SHAYANI  PAL Female No  59  9 146 OBC-B  7  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019583 LABONI  GHOSH Female No  59  9 147 OBC-B  8  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056523 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  59  29 148 OBC-A  1  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027564 WASIMA  SANA Female No  60 149 UR  18  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605350 MAITREYEE  SARDAR Female No  60  1 150 ST  2  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436396 SANJANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  61 151 UR  6  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304958 LIZA  GHOSH Female No  61  10 152 OBC-B  24  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528045 NURIN  TAMANNA Female No  62 153 UR  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684295 TRISHA  LAHA Female No  62  11 154 OBC-B  2  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849125 JINATUN  NESHA Female No  62  30 155 OBC-A  8  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774046 RUKSAR  ISLAM Female No  63 156 UR  18  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362454 PARNAVA  BISWAS Female No  63 157 UR  6  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733896 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  63 158 UR  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873028 NILUFA  YEASMIN Female No  63  31 159 OBC-A  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403344 SIMRAN  SIJA Female No  64 160 UR  10  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001285942 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  64 161 UR  1  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067167 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  64 162 UR  6  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418840 NABANITA  DAS Female No  64 163 UR  7  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632952 JULINUR  YEASMIN Female No  64  12 164 OBC-B  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406788 AFSANA  SABNAM Female No  64  32 165 OBC-A  12  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716338 HABIBUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  65  33 166 OBC-A  2  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274575 RUMANA  SULTANA Female No  66 167 UR  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151042 ANANYA  DAS Female No  66  13 168 OBC-B  16  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256931 NAYANIKA  DAN Female No  66  13 169 OBC-B  1  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520468 MINI  KHATUN Female No  66  34 170 OBC-A  16  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633916 TAWFIKA  KHATUN Female No  66  34 171 OBC-A  10  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035389 ANINDITA  DAWN Female No  67 172 UR  17  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138164 ISHA  BARUA Female No  67  2 173 ST  17  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745551 MOURIMA  BISWAS Female No  68 174 UR  2  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351963 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  69 175 UR  5  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923463 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  70 176 UR  7  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002435526 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  70 177 UR  1  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949494 SREEJATA  SINHA Female No  70 178 UR  2  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044706 FARHANAJ  BANU Female No  70 179 UR  13  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375872 ESHIKA  SAHA Female No  70  14 180 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167730 WASHIFA  NASRIN Female No  70  14 181 OBC-B  7  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273300 JANNATUNNESA  BEGUM Female No  70  35 182 OBC-A  2  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812265 MST NURUNNESA KHATUN Female No  71 183 UR  5  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899651 RICHA  KHATUN Female No  71 184 UR  8  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376543 AYONIKA  GHOSH Female No  71  15 185 OBC-B  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111388 SOUMI  CHATTERJEE Female No  72 186 UR  5  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419465 MARJIA  KHATUN Female No  72  36 187 OBC-A  1  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205349 PRIYASHRI  DAS Female No  73 188 UR  3  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783234 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  73 189 UR  1  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492651 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  73 190 UR  3  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412523 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  73  37 191 OBC-A  12  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992867 UMMEKULSUM  HOSSAIN Female No  74 192 UR  2  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002271276 JANNATUN  FIRDOSH Female No  74 193 UR  5  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464040 STUTI  CHATTERJEE Female No  74 194 UR  7  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064176 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  74  38 195 OBC-A  12  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391147 FOTEMA  KHATUN Female No  74  38 196 OBC-A  3  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941115 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  75 197 UR  1  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266461 MASUDA  AKTARI Female No  75  39 198 OBC-A  22  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044164 RIZIA  SULTANA Female No  75  39 199 OBC-A  6  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817400 NAJ  MUNSI Female No  75  39 200 OBC-A  8  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332699 AKTARIYA  KHATUN Female No  75  39 201 OBC-A  1  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918657 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  76 202 UR  5  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908272 SAHINA  ISLAM Female No  76  40 203 OBC-A  1  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201908 NURUNNESHA  MOMOTAJ Female No  76  40 204 OBC-A  5  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426537 KAMARUN  NAHAR Female No  77 205 UR  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869619 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  77  13 206 SC  19  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672356 UMME  SALMA Female No  78 207 UR  7  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047019 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  78 208 UR  6  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002281998 SHABNAM  KHATUN Female No  78 209 UR  2  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040557 DILRUBA  KHATUN Female No  78  41 210 OBC-A  11  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288214 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  79  14 211 SC  7  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841177 SMRITI  SAHA Female No  79  16 212 OBC-B  5  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400429 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  79  42 213 OBC-A  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195440 JANNATAN NUSRIA BANU Female No  80 214 UR  2  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229038 MUSFIKA  YEASMIN Female No  80 215 UR  2  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970241 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  81 216 UR  9  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014112 MANOSWITA  DUTTA Female No  81  17 217 OBC-B  14  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005183 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  81  43 218 OBC-A  8  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418206 HABIBA  SULTANA Female No  82 219 UR  2  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289758 JANNATUN  NESHA Female No  82 220 UR  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430980 SADHINA  KHATUN Female No  83  18 221 OBC-B  19  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431575 MST TAHERA KHATUN Female No  84  44 222 OBC-A  6  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154335 SAHINA AKTAR BANU Female No  85 223 UR  5  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579605 NOURIN  AKHTAR Female No  85 224 UR  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001519548 ISIKA  DAS Female No  85 225 UR  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007912 ANISA  HOSSAIN Female No  85 226 UR  8  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100825 SABNAM  BISWAS Female No  85  45 227 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103191 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  85  45 228 OBC-A  3  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959831 ALIMUN  BISWAS Female No  86 229 UR  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041570 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  86 230 UR  6  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850797 KHADIJA  BEGUM Female No  86  46 231 OBC-A  3  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387308 SADIA SIDDIKA MONDAL Female No  86  46 232 OBC-A  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187899 ARPITA  DAS Female No  87 233 UR  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734131 ABHISIKTA  SAU Female No  87  19 234 OBC-B  12  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990799 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  88 235 UR  10  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024561 SUBARNA  SARDAR Female No  88  3 236 ST  3  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430320 TANAJ  SULTANA Female No  88  20 237 OBC-B  11  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125429 MAYARANI  MOLLA Female No  88  47 238 OBC-A  13  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175629 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  89 239 UR  16  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102847 SUCHETANA  GHOSH Female No  89 240 UR  3  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000265519 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  89 241 UR  11  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149583 TAMANNA  AKTAR Female No  90 242 UR  8  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165406 MUMTARIN  ALAM Female No  90 243 UR  3  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545424 ANTIKA  MANDAL Female No  91 244 UR  7  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424445 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  91  48 245 OBC-A  9  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634443 SONIA  DAS Female No  92 246 UR  4  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130228 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  92  49 247 OBC-A  2  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584783 PARNA  KUNDU Female No  93 248 UR  7  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626876 SUMI . DEY Female No  93 249 UR  2  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572295 SIMA  KHATUN Female No  93  50 250 OBC-A  4  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079253 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  93  50 251 OBC-A  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963013 SMRITI  BHAKAT Female No  94 252 UR  5  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000040933 ARZOO  SARKAR Female No  94  21 253 OBC-B  4  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105247 BUSHRA  PARVIN Female No  94  51 254 OBC-A  9  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221920 BRISHTI  GHOSH Female No  95  22 255 OBC-B  7  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416090 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  95  52 256 OBC-A  4  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001831742 MANASMITA  SARKAR Female No  96 257 UR  5  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071148 ROSEMARY  HEMBROM Female No  96  4 258 ST  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551523 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  96  53 259 OBC-A  11  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727142 ANISA  TASNIM Female No  97 260 UR  5  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010353 SPRIHA  DAS Female No  98 261 UR  8  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341746 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  98  15 262 SC  9  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389162 NAJMA AKTAR BELA Female No  98  54 263 OBC-A  10  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105132 BIDISHA  KUNDU Female No  99 264 UR  2  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331135 TAJMIRA  BEGAM Female No  99  55 265 OBC-A  1  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087562 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  100  16 266 SC  9  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525940 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  100  56 267 OBC-A  11  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993052 TANIYA  PRAMANIK Female Yes  101  23 268 OBC-B  5  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125592 SIMA  ROY Female No  102  17 269 SC  5  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744639 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  103 270 UR  11  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759648 MISTU  MANDAL Female No  103  18 271 SC  3  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873756 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  103  18 272 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001169587 SANYUKTA RANI 

SUTRADHAR

Female No  104  24 273 OBC-B  7  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038898 KABITA NOWSIN LAILA Female No  104  57 274 OBC-A  17  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240192 MEHERUNNESHA Female No  105 275 UR  4  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963817 NAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  105  58 276 OBC-A  14  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506482 SWEETY  SARKAR Female No  106 277 UR  6  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043638 TANDRA  HALDER Female No  106  19 278 SC  6  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559970 ANANNA  MAHALDAR Female No  106  19 279 SC  4  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290235 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  107 280 UR  5  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909994 ADRIJA  GHOSH Female No  107 281 UR  10  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306364 DILRUBA  PARVIN Female No  107  59 282 OBC-A  14  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092875 RADHARANI  MANDAL Female No  108 283 UR  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853984 SHILPI  MANDAL Female No  108  20 284 SC  19  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770957 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  108  60 285 OBC-A  6  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306437 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  109  61 286 OBC-A  14  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582711 SUMAIYA  AKTAR Female No  110  62 287 OBC-A  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700114 SHARMILA  KHATUN Female No  111 288 UR  1  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000462910 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  111  63 289 OBC-A  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610020 RIYA  SULTANA Female No  111  63 290 OBC-A  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600535 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  111  63 291 OBC-A  11  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285838 SALMA  KAHTUN Female No  112 292 UR  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121633 WAHIDA  ZAMAN Female No  112 293 UR  4  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163398 SUMU  DAS Female No  112  21 294 SC  9  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821857 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  112  64 295 OBC-A  2  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401661 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  112  64 296 OBC-A  6  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643945 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  113 297 UR  3  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676613 MAHAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  113  65 298 OBC-A  5  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927358 FORIDA  KHATUN Female No  114 299 UR  9  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719863 MAUSUFATUN  NESHA Female No  114 300 UR  7  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083093 SHABNAM  KHATUN Female No  114 301 UR  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189720 KISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  115 302 UR  12  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657081 UMME  AKTAR Female No  115  66 303 OBC-A  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412485 DIYA  NAZRIN Female No  116  67 304 OBC-A  3  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001305009 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  116  67 305 OBC-A  11  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748060 SHAILI  ROY Female No  117 306 UR  2  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399946 SARIKA  SABNAM Female No  117  68 307 OBC-A  6  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678121 SMRITY  ANSARY Female No  118 308 UR  3  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462991 ANUSUYA  GHOSH Female No  118 309 UR  1  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302682 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  118 310 UR  8  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999962 SUMONA  DAS Female No  119 311 UR  8  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404276 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  119  69 312 OBC-A  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318194 YEASMIN JAHAN BELI Female No  120  70 313 OBC-A  8  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758366 CHANDMINARA  KHATUN Female No  121 314 UR  8  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733627 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  122  71 315 OBC-A  6  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984065 NADIA  NASRIN Female No  123 316 UR  22  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410025 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  124  72 317 OBC-A  8  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903104 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  125 318 UR  3  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166331 CHANDNI  KHATUN Female No  126 319 UR  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665304 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  126  73 320 OBC-A  17  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000878147 RUKAIYA  SULTANA Female No  127 321 UR  3  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190356 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  127  74 322 OBC-A  3  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250901 SOMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  128 323 UR  2  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420315 AMINA  SULTANA Female No  128 324 UR  4  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258442 BELA  KHANAM Female No  128  25 325 OBC-B  11  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105576 URUA  KHATUN Female No  129 326 UR  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853941 SAHNAZ  KHATUN Female No  130  75 327 OBC-A  1  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511909 ALIVA  BISWAS Female No  131 328 UR  2  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224055 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  132 329 UR  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355273 TRINA  SAMADDER Female No  133 330 UR  5  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584974 SNEHA PARVIN BANU Female No  134 331 UR  1  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526626 SANGEETA  MANDAL Female No  135 332 UR  13  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154913 MST SUHANA PARVIN Female No  136 333 UR  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606793 TAMANNA  RAHAMAN Female No  137  76 334 OBC-A  10  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570843 UMMEH  KULSUM Female No  138  77 335 OBC-A  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328122 SANIA  AZAM Female No  139  78 336 OBC-A  13  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001201884 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  140  79 337 OBC-A  13  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001733004 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  4  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238663 SAMINA  BEGAM Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413960 TAMANNA  PARV EEN Female No  6  3 3 OBC-A  3  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661681 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  14  4 4 OBC-A  3  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993832 AISHA  KHATUN Female No  18  5 5 OBC-A  6  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379665 TAUSIFA  KHATUN Female No  21  6 6 OBC-A  19  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433181 MST SALMA KHATUN Female No  22  7 7 OBC-A  1  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587155 AFSANA  ROSE Female No  23  8 8 OBC-A  25  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172591 RUBINUR  KHATUN Female No  27  9 9 OBC-A  16  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952701 MUSKAN  ABEDIN Female No  30  10 10 OBC-A  5  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434024 TITHI  GHOSH Female No  30  10 11 OBC-A  3  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940405 AFROJA  NUR Female No  31  11 12 OBC-A  11  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378456 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  31  11 13 OBC-A  3  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388193 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  32  12 14 OBC-A  22  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744117 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  33  13 15 OBC-A  15  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432270 SARABAN  TAHURA Female No  36  14 16 OBC-A  6  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002385123 FARHANA NAZNIN KAMAL Female No  36  14 17 OBC-A  7  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223051 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  39  15 18 OBC-A  4  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040873 TONUJA  PARVEEN Female No  40  16 19 OBC-A  13  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102366 FARHANA  BASAR Female No  41  17 20 OBC-A  6  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664764 SABIQAH  TASNIM Female No  42  18 21 OBC-A  3  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908593 SUHANA  YASMIN Female No  43  19 22 OBC-A  2  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610942 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  44  20 23 OBC-A  3  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615499 NASIMUN  NIGAR Female No  45  21 24 OBC-A  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222377 HASIBA  YEASMIN Female No  45  21 25 OBC-A  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806415 RIJIA SULTANA BANU Female No  45  21 26 OBC-A  18  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599542 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  45  21 27 OBC-A  5  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943240 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  46  22 28 OBC-A  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295191 MANSURA  BEGAM Female No  51  23 29 OBC-A  6  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903710 FARHAANAH  ALAM Female No  52  24 30 OBC-A  1  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049931 NAJRIN  AKHTAR Female No  52  24 31 OBC-A  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711422 HALIMA  PARVIN Female No  54  25 32 OBC-A  9  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002223311 RIJIYA  SULTANA Female No  55  26 33 OBC-A  4  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018460 NILUFAR  YEASMIN Female No  55  26 34 OBC-A  6  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504839 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  55  26 35 OBC-A  2  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172951 ASHIYA  KHATUN Female No  57  27 36 OBC-A  8  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114480 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  58  28 37 OBC-A  7  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056523 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  59  29 38 OBC-A  1  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849125 JINATUN  NESHA Female No  62  30 39 OBC-A  8  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873028 NILUFA  YEASMIN Female No  63  31 40 OBC-A  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406788 AFSANA  SABNAM Female No  64  32 41 OBC-A  12  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716338 HABIBUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  65  33 42 OBC-A  2  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520468 MINI  KHATUN Female No  66  34 43 OBC-A  16  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633916 TAWFIKA  KHATUN Female No  66  34 44 OBC-A  10  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273300 JANNATUNNESA  BEGUM Female No  70  35 45 OBC-A  2  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419465 MARJIA  KHATUN Female No  72  36 46 OBC-A  1  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412523 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  73  37 47 OBC-A  12  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064176 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  74  38 48 OBC-A  12  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002391147 FOTEMA  KHATUN Female No  74  38 49 OBC-A  3  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266461 MASUDA  AKTARI Female No  75  39 50 OBC-A  22  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044164 RIZIA  SULTANA Female No  75  39 51 OBC-A  6  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817400 NAJ  MUNSI Female No  75  39 52 OBC-A  8  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332699 AKTARIYA  KHATUN Female No  75  39 53 OBC-A  1  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908272 SAHINA  ISLAM Female No  76  40 54 OBC-A  1  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201908 NURUNNESHA  MOMOTAJ Female No  76  40 55 OBC-A  5  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040557 DILRUBA  KHATUN Female No  78  41 56 OBC-A  11  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400429 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  79  42 57 OBC-A  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005183 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  81  43 58 OBC-A  8  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431575 MST TAHERA KHATUN Female No  84  44 59 OBC-A  6  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100825 SABNAM  BISWAS Female No  85  45 60 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103191 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  85  45 61 OBC-A  3  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850797 KHADIJA  BEGUM Female No  86  46 62 OBC-A  3  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387308 SADIA SIDDIKA MONDAL Female No  86  46 63 OBC-A  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125429 MAYARANI  MOLLA Female No  88  47 64 OBC-A  13  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000424445 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  91  48 65 OBC-A  9  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130228 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  92  49 66 OBC-A  2  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572295 SIMA  KHATUN Female No  93  50 67 OBC-A  4  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079253 SANIA  AKTAR Female No  93  50 68 OBC-A  1  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105247 BUSHRA  PARVIN Female No  94  51 69 OBC-A  9  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416090 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  95  52 70 OBC-A  4  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551523 TANIA  PARVEEN Female No  96  53 71 OBC-A  11  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389162 NAJMA AKTAR BELA Female No  98  54 72 OBC-A  10  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331135 TAJMIRA  BEGAM Female No  99  55 73 OBC-A  1  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525940 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  100  56 74 OBC-A  11  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038898 KABITA NOWSIN LAILA Female No  104  57 75 OBC-A  17  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963817 NAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  105  58 76 OBC-A  14  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306364 DILRUBA  PARVIN Female No  107  59 77 OBC-A  14  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770957 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  108  60 78 OBC-A  6  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306437 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  109  61 79 OBC-A  14  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582711 SUMAIYA  AKTAR Female No  110  62 80 OBC-A  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000462910 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  111  63 81 OBC-A  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610020 RIYA  SULTANA Female No  111  63 82 OBC-A  4  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600535 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  111  63 83 OBC-A  11  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821857 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  112  64 84 OBC-A  2  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401661 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  112  64 85 OBC-A  6  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676613 MAHAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  113  65 86 OBC-A  5  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657081 UMME  AKTAR Female No  115  66 87 OBC-A  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412485 DIYA  NAZRIN Female No  116  67 88 OBC-A  3  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305009 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  116  67 89 OBC-A  11  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399946 SARIKA  SABNAM Female No  117  68 90 OBC-A  6  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404276 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  119  69 91 OBC-A  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318194 YEASMIN JAHAN BELI Female No  120  70 92 OBC-A  8  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733627 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  122  71 93 OBC-A  6  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410025 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  124  72 94 OBC-A  8  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665304 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  126  73 95 OBC-A  17  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190356 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  127  74 96 OBC-A  3  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000853941 SAHNAZ  KHATUN Female No  130  75 97 OBC-A  1  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606793 TAMANNA  RAHAMAN Female No  137  76 98 OBC-A  10  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570843 UMMEH  KULSUM Female No  138  77 99 OBC-A  1  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328122 SANIA  AZAM Female No  139  78 100 OBC-A  13  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201884 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  140  79 101 OBC-A  13  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002432694 UMME  TANJILA Female No  19  1 1 OBC-B  12  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812232 PRIYA  KARMAKAR Female No  26  2 2 OBC-B  6  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414199 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  7  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439286 MEHENAJ  SARKAR Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  5  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488472 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  48  5 5 OBC-B  11  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423974 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  5  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153838 MADHUMITA  BHAKAT Female No  52  7 7 OBC-B  5  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377697 LIZA  KHATUN Female No  54  8 8 OBC-B  2  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968382 SHAYANI  PAL Female No  59  9 9 OBC-B  7  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019583 LABONI  GHOSH Female No  59  9 10 OBC-B  8  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304958 LIZA  GHOSH Female No  61  10 11 OBC-B  24  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684295 TRISHA  LAHA Female No  62  11 12 OBC-B  2  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632952 JULINUR  YEASMIN Female No  64  12 13 OBC-B  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151042 ANANYA  DAS Female No  66  13 14 OBC-B  16  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256931 NAYANIKA  DAN Female No  66  13 15 OBC-B  1  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375872 ESHIKA  SAHA Female No  70  14 16 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001167730 WASHIFA  NASRIN Female No  70  14 17 OBC-B  7  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376543 AYONIKA  GHOSH Female No  71  15 18 OBC-B  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841177 SMRITI  SAHA Female No  79  16 19 OBC-B  5  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014112 MANOSWITA  DUTTA Female No  81  17 20 OBC-B  14  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430980 SADHINA  KHATUN Female No  83  18 21 OBC-B  19  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734131 ABHISIKTA  SAU Female No  87  19 22 OBC-B  12  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430320 TANAJ  SULTANA Female No  88  20 23 OBC-B  11  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000040933 ARZOO  SARKAR Female No  94  21 24 OBC-B  4  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221920 BRISHTI  GHOSH Female No  95  22 25 OBC-B  7  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993052 TANIYA  PRAMANIK Female Yes  101  23 26 OBC-B  5  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169587 SANYUKTA RANI 

SUTRADHAR

Female No  104  24 27 OBC-B  7  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258442 BELA  KHANAM Female No  128  25 28 OBC-B  11  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001905392 NIHA  MANDAL Female No  29  1 1 SC  10  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410916 KATHIKA  DAS Female Yes  29  1 2 SC  5  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111372 UPASANA  CHOUDHURY Female No  30  2 3 SC  2  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664711 PRIYANJANA  DAS Female No  31  3 4 SC  5  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594168 ANUSHKA  HALDAR Female No  32  4 5 SC  9  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652054 SENJUTI  DAS Female No  40  5 6 SC  6  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668303 AMRITA  MANDAL Female No  48  6 7 SC  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903050 MITALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  48  6 8 SC  10  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459846 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  49  7 9 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307165 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  50  8 10 SC  3  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158448 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  51  9 11 SC  1  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302429 NISHANTIKA  DAS Female No  52  10 12 SC  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380763 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  54  11 13 SC  3  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011000 SNEHA  DAS Female No  58  12 14 SC  6  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869619 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  77  13 15 SC  19  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288214 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  79  14 16 SC  7  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001341746 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  98  15 17 SC  9  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087562 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  100  16 18 SC  9  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125592 SIMA  ROY Female No  102  17 19 SC  5  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759648 MISTU  MANDAL Female No  103  18 20 SC  3  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873756 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  103  18 21 SC  6  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043638 TANDRA  HALDER Female No  106  19 22 SC  6  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559970 ANANNA  MAHALDAR Female No  106  19 23 SC  4  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853984 SHILPI  MANDAL Female No  108  20 24 SC  19  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163398 SUMU  DAS Female No  112  21 25 SC  9  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000605350 MAITREYEE  SARDAR Female No  60  1 1 ST  2  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138164 ISHA  BARUA Female No  67  2 2 ST  17  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024561 SUBARNA  SARDAR Female No  88  3 3 ST  3  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071148 ROSEMARY  HEMBROM Female No  96  4 4 ST  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


